QC report

Top scoring motifs for Assay 13401
Protein ID: pTH13956.1 Gene: CCDC17 Domain: zf-=C2H2 Flag: Reject Array: 1M-ME
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ACATATAT
TGTATACA
AACATGTT
AATTGTTA
AGCAATTG
ATGTACAT
ACAAACAT
TGTACAAA
ACAACAAT
ATACAACA

Reverse:

Scores
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.41447
.40033
.39510
.39491
.38614
.38608
.38518
.38290
.38104
.37987
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Alignment

- - -ACATATAT- - -
--TGTATACA- - - -

-AACATGTT

- - - -TAACAATT- -
- - - -CAATTGCT- -
- - -ATGTACAT- - -
- - -ACAAACAT - - -
TGTACAAA- - - - --
- - -ACAACAAT - - -

ATACAACA-

8 mer Z-scores for probeset 'all'

Forward:

Top 10

ATGTACAT
ACATATAT
AACATGTT
TGTACAAA
CGTTATCA
CATGCATG
ATTTCAAC
TGTATACA
AAAACAAT
TTTTAAAA
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Reverse:

Scores
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.97838
.92782
.54055
.47967
.38705
.36786
.34498
.33971
.28893
.27162
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Alignment

ATGTACAT----
- ---ACATATAT
- --AACATGTT-
-TGTACAAA- - -
-CGTTATCA- - -
-CATGCATG- - -
- -GTTGAAAT - -
-TGTATACA- - -
-AAAACAAT - - -
-TTTTAAAA- - -



